
YVTYVT MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL SCRUB- yvtyvt microdermabrasion
facial scrub ointment  
Beijing JUNGE Technology Co., Ltd.
----------
NET WT. 30 G /1 OZ

1. Apply to clean skin.
2. Gently massage a liberal amount of exfoliating scrub onto damp skin in circular
motions.
3. Rinse thoroughly with water to reveal fresh and radiant skin.
1.For External Use Only.
2.Avoid Direct Contact with Eyes.
3.If the product gets into your eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water.
4.Discontinue Use if Irritation Occurs: If redness, itching, or irritation develops, stop use
and consult a dermatologist.
5.Do Not Apply on Broken or Irritated Skin. 
AQUA 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 
CETEARYL ALCOHOL 
ETHYLHEXYL PALMITATE 
LACTIC ACID 
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL 
STEARIC ACID 
PEG-100 STEARATE 
GLYCERYL STEARATE 
PEG-20 METHYL GLUCOSE SESQUISTEARATE 
BEHENYL ALCOHOL 
TOCOPHEROL 
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF EXTRACT 
CHRYSANTHELLUM INDICUM EXTRACT 
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF EXTRACT 
HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE 
CLADOSIPHON OKAMURANUS EXTRACT 
CARBOMER 
XANTHAN GUM 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
ALLANTOIN 
GLYCERYL CAPRYLATE
Exfoliate, deeply cleanse pores and stimulate the skin's metabolism.
Keep out of reach of children. If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison Control
Center right away.



For external use only. Keep out of reach of children.Avoid contact with eyes.

YVTYVT MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL SCRUB  
yvtyvt microdermabrasion facial scrub ointment

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:85212-0018

Route of Administration EXTRACORPOREAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE (UNII: OP1R32D61U) (MICROCRYSTALLINE
CELLULOSE - UNII:OP1R32D61U)

MICROCRYSTALLINE
CELLULOSE

3 g
 in 100 g

BUTYROSPERMUM PARKII (SHEA) BUTTER (UNII: K49155WL9Y)
(BUTYROSPERMUM PARKII (SHEA) BUTTER - UNII:K49155WL9Y)

BUTYROSPERMUM PARKII
(SHEA) BUTTER

3 g
 in 100 g

BEESWAX (UNII: 2ZA36H0S2V) (BEESWAX - UNII:2ZA36H0S2V) BEESWAX 1 g
 in 100 g

BETAINE (UNII: 3SCV180C9W) (BETAINE - UNII:3SCV180C9W) BETAINE 2 g
 in 100 g

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

PROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 6DC9Q167V3) 5 g  in 100 g
PEG-100 STEARATE (UNII: YD01N1999R) 1 g  in 100 g
TOCOPHEROL (UNII: R0ZB2556P8) 0.5 g  in 100 g



XANTHAN GUM (UNII: TTV12P4NEE) 0.1 g  in 100 g
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M) 2 g  in 100 g
STEARIC ACID (UNII: 4ELV7Z65AP) 1 g  in 100 g
LACTIC ACID (UNII: 33X04XA5AT) 2 g  in 100 g
CAMELLIA SINENSIS LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0) 0.5 g  in 100 g
GLYCERYL CAPRYLATE (UNII: TM2TZD4G4A) 0.1 g  in 100 g
ETHYLHEXYL PALMITATE (UNII: 2865993309) 2 g  in 100 g
ALLANTOIN (UNII: 344S277G0Z) 0.1 g  in 100 g
BEHENYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 9G1OE216XY) 0.5 g  in 100 g
CARBOMER (UNII: 0A5MM307FC) 0.1 g  in 100 g
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G) 0.1 g  in 100 g
CHRYSANTHELLUM INDICUM WHOLE (UNII: YPX537PA31) 0.2 g  in 100 g
GLYCERYL STEARATE (UNII: 230OU9XXE4) 1 g  in 100 g
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83H0X) 0.2 g  in 100 g
HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE (UNII: 3NXW29V3WO) 0.2 g  in 100 g
CLADOSIPHON OKAMURANUS WHOLE (UNII: 2IJE0CH09J) 0.1 g  in 100 g
PEG-20 METHYL GLUCOSE SESQUISTEARATE (UNII: 0345752X7U) 1 g  in 100 g
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA) 5 g  in 100 g
AQUA (UNII: 059QF0KO0R) 65.3 g  in 100 g
CETEARYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 2DMT128M1S) 3 g  in 100 g
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0018-1
30 g in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 01/10/2025



Beijing JUNGE Technology Co., Ltd.
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